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Wodley, Lottie Wilkerson, Daniel 482 T 347 1890-1907

Wodner, Van M. D. McCarmish, John 473 C 210 1890-1907

Wofford, Acy Lee Brown, Willie 481 R 396 1890-1907

Wofford, Chella Poe, Joseph 473 C 447 1890-1907

Wofford, Ellie Gladney, Joseph B. 475 G 280 1890-1907

Wofford, Katie Rice, James H. T. 474 F 293 1890-1907

Wofford, Nannie Dihel, Otis 477 L 207 1890-1907

Wofford, Nannie Dysart, Luther A. 474 F 136 1890-1907

Wolden, Maude Pease, B. L. 482 U 537 1890-1907

Wolf, Evie Wolf, B. L. 474 E 447 1890-1907

Wolf, Fannie Youngblood, Charles 481 T 148 1890-1907

Wolf, Ila Trippy, Emet 483 V 267 1890-1907

Wolf, Jennie C. Liggett, Robt. S. 472 B-1 439 1890-1907

Wolf, Katie S. Webb, E. C. 478 M 315 1890-1907

Wolf, Lura Allen, A. B. 477 K 480 1890-1907

Wolf, Maggie Bushyhead, Jacob 478 N 83 1890-1907

Wolf, Ner Towery, Geo. E. 476 I 268 1890-1907

Wolf, Rosa Fincher, W. G. 482 U 108 1890-1907

Wolf, Sallie Bryce, Will D. 474 E 448 1890-1907

Wolf, Susie Fixico, Barney 481 T 76 1890-1907

Wolfe, H. Hazel Edminsten, H. Lawrence 481 S 2 1890-1907

Wolfe, Lettie J. Thomas, Marion W. 475 G 102 1890-1907

Wolfenberger, Cora Taylor, Walter 482 U 280 1890-1907

Wolfenburger, Lucinda James, Rufus 477 K 476 1890-1907

Wollard, Fanny Moore, George 477 K 213 1890-1907

Wollard, N. A. (Mrs.) Sadler, J. A. 476 I 232 1890-1907

Wollfer, Maud Ritz, A. E. 474 F 135 1890-1907

Wonner, Bessie Tessin, F. M. 484 X 195 1890-1907

Wontry, Mary Marler, D. F. 476 I 365 1890-1907

Wood, Anna M. Ballard, Robt. H. 474 E 474 1890-1907

Wood, Annie Neary, Anthony 473 D 308 1890-1907

Wood, Annie Dell Casey, Anrill 482 V 6 1890-1907

Wood, Belle Dye, W. M. 478 M 351 1890-1907

Wood, Dott Wright, Homer R. 482 T 176 1890-1907

Wood, Emma Crain, C. F. 482 U 7 1890-1907

Wood, Emma Shipley, H. S. 479 N 404 1890-1907

Wood, Ester Dougherty, Louis Edward 480 Q 495 1890-1907

Wood, Ettie Lasley, Nelson 473 D 233 1890-1907

Wood, Eula Thomason, Arthur 478 L 342 1890-1907

Wood, Florence Merton, Ernest C. 474 E 537 1890-1907

Wood, Frances C. White, James M. 479 N 490 1890-1907

Wood, Genetta Vaughen, Leney 478 M 246 1890-1907

Wood, Geneva Worthington, Isaac J. 477 K 411 1890-1907

Wood, Josie E. Kelley, Chas. W. 472 B-1 476 1890-1907

Wood, Kate Carson, James W. 473 B 449 1890-1907

Wood, L. M. Mrs. Moore, R. W. 478 M 83 1890-1907

Wood, Leala Warner, Frank P. 482 U 184 1890-1907

Wood, Leanna Kelley, Wm. Thomas 473 B 291 1890-1907

Wood, Lillie Baker, Bright E. 475 F 497 1890-1907

Wood, Lilly E. Bowers, William Lafayette 479 O 39 1890-1907

Wood, Linda Reese James H. 482 U 151 1890-1907
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Wood, Lizzie Maxon, Abe A. 479 O 329 1890-1907

Wood, Lizzie Alexander, Walter 474 F 296 1890-1907

Wood, Lucy Wood, Otis E. 478 M 78 1890-1907

Wood, Mandy Cantrell, Sherman G. 479 P 48 1890-1907

Wood, Martha Wood, James H. 481 S 537 1890-1907

Wood, Martha Buck, James 481 S 313 1890-1907

Wood, Mary Harmon, George 478 M 203 1890-1907

Wood, Mary A. Smith, James S. 473 B 240 1890-1907

Wood, Mary Ann Williams, D. J. I. 473 B 370 1890-1907

Wood, Mary E. Chitwood, Robert 478 M 319 1890-1907

Wood, Mary Etta Nelson, John 479 N 320 1890-1907

Wood, Mary I. Tally, Walter H. 473 C 431 1890-1907

Wood, Mattie Brewer, Leonard 480 R 97 1890-1907

Wood, Melvina E. McCain, J. E. 473 C 403 1890-1907

Wood, Mettie Clingan, C. C. 475 G 5 1890-1907

Wood, Nancy N. Sanders, R. J. 473 C 321 1890-1907

Wood, Nannie Durham, William H. 472 A 420 1890-1907

Wood, Nellie Cornett, Jno. W. 473 C 64 1890-1907

Wood, Reta Phillips, E. E. 481 S 249 1890-1907

Wood, Ruth Jorden, W. P. 482 T 403 1890-1907

Wood, S. F. Williams, J. D. 474 F 120 1890-1907

Wood, Sallie B. Henson, James H. 482 T 234 1890-1907

Wood, Tassie Pickett, Hiram D. 480 P 76 1890-1907

Wood, Theodoria Ellis, H. H. 473 C 70 1890-1907

Wood, Virgie Freeman, Drew 480 P 66 1890-1907

Woodall, Bessie Rodgers, Howe L. 472 A 363 1890-1907

Woodall, Elia Curtis, George 482 V 77 1890-1907

Woodall, Nancy E. Kate, James H. 475 G 457 1890-1907

Woodall, Sadie Cochran, Jackson 477 K 356 1890-1907

Woodall, Susie Brock, Walter 475 G 24 1890-1907

Woodard, Allie Williamson, James D. 473 C 78 1890-1907

Woodard, Annie Sanders, Sam 478 L 374 1890-1907

Woodard, Annie Hughes, Lee 480 R 56 1890-1907

Woodard, Annie Hurston, D. L. 480 P 115 1890-1907

Woodard, Annie Danderson, Frank F. 476 I 363 1890-1907

Woodard, Ella Joice, John 480 P 394 1890-1907

Woodard, Lillian F. Newell, J. Q. 476 H 214 1890-1907

Woodard, Lizzie Waltz, Julius 473 D 78 1890-1907

Woodard, Lizzie Parker, L. H. 483 V 244 1890-1907

Woodard, May Jane Cooper, Andrew William 477 N 100 1890-1907

Woodard, Minnie B. Sides, Azariah A. 473 B 337 1890-1907

Woodard, Pearl Graham, E. A. 482 U 143 1890-1907

Woodard, Viola Mitchum, James W. 472 A 279 1890-1907

Woodards, Lon, Mrs. Peters, Jackson 473 B 207 1890-1907

Woodbur, Jennie C. Cargill, George W. 477 K 464 1890-1907

Wooderd, Ella Smith, David 483 V 104 1890-1907

Woodfin, Annie L. Rogers, Frank C. 483 W 467 1890-1907

Woodfin, Lida, Mrs. Coffee, George 476 I 147 1890-1907

Woodfork, Elmira Cane, John 481 T 128 1890-1907

Woodley, Georgiana Linthecome, P. D. 477 L 136 1890-1907

Woodly, Hattie Brown, Jesse 472 B-1 145 1890-1907
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Woodruff, Myrtle Bonner, Albert 481 R 413 1890-1907

Woods, Ada Reno, Claude 482 V 27 1890-1907

Woods, Alice Williams, John H. 472 B-1 157 1890-1907

Woods, Alice Woods, Willis 472 B-1 337 1890-1907

Woods, Bertha A. Prapp, R. C. 473 C 114 1890-1907

Woods, Carrie Morrison, Major 479 N 316 1890-1907

Woods, Cora Bleekman, A. H. 480 Q 119 1890-1907

Woods, Dora McCaslin, Benjamin 483 V 408 1890-1907

Woods, Dora E. West, Wm. E. 474 F 52 1890-1907

Woods, Ella Denton, P. D. 484 X 90 1890-1907

Woods, Hannah Anderson, J. L. 474 E 436 1890-1907

Woods, Hannah J. Dodson, Joseph L. 472 B 86 1890-1907

Woods, Hannot Jordon, E. D. 477 K 228 1890-1907

Woods, Hattie Burks, M. B. 475 F 405 1890-1907

Woods, Ida Griffin, Thomas 477 J 442 1890-1907

Woods, Isabelle, Mrs. Leader, Ed 481 S 445 1890-1907

Woods, Josephine Mullen, J. H. 473 C 190 1890-1907

Woods, Laura Hilderbrand, John 478 L 452 1890-1907

Woods, Lilly O. Mills, I. G. 478 L 259 1890-1907

Woods, Louvinia Freeman, James  481 R 308 1890-1907

Woods, Maggie Hill, Austin 473 C 236 1890-1907

Woods, Mary Wildcat, John 482 U 329 1890-1907

Woods, Mary Harman, B. T. 474 F 331 1890-1907

Woods, Mary Eppson, James 478 M 64 1890-1907

Woods, Mary E., Mrs. Freeman, J. F. 478 M 68 1890-1907

Woods, Mary J. McEllis, John 476 H 3 1890-1907

Woods, Mattie Epperson, James 474 D 552 1890-1907

Woods, Maud Robinson, Frank 483 W 33 1890-1907

Woods, May Partlow, R. D. 481 S 366 1890-1907

Woods, Nannie Bates, E. O. 476 I 34 1890-1907

Woods, Ollie Thomason, Hiram 483 W 562 1890-1907

Woods, Parthena Hefner, J. H. 477 L 199 1890-1907

Woods, Rosa M. Patterson, James 478 M 59 1890-1907

Woodson, Aline Earnest, Earl 484 X 50 1890-1907

Woodward, Clara Andrews, Wm. D. 473 D 141 1890-1907

Woodward, Delia Boothe, L. 474 F 253 1890-1907

Woodward, Effie Carson, William 483 V 502 1890-1907

Woodward, Mattie Gandy, Henry V. 477 J 212 1890-1907

Woodward, Memie Russel Anderson, T. W. 480 Q 97 1890-1907

Woodward, Nettie Cudd, James 477 F 255 1890-1907

Woodward, Oma King, Jackson 477 K 64 1890-1907

Woodward, Susie Henry, Charley 477 K 71 1890-1907

Woodword, Agnes Hows, Ratus 475 G 232 1890-1907

Woodword, Emma Rhodes, Charles 476 I 124 1890-1907

Woodword, Emma Rhodes, Charles 476 I 124 1890-1907

Woodworth, Alice Rogers, W. T. 478 M 286 1890-1907

Woodworth, Eliza Tarrant, George 483 W 280 1890-1907

Woody, Bessie Rix, A.W. 474 E 195 1890-1907

Woody, Emma McCarty, Frank W. 473 D 116 1890-1907

Woody, Leona Earnest, W. T. 479 O 197 1890-1907

Woolaver, Ida McNulty, George W. 481 S 274 1890-1907
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Wooley, Ada Lee Harden, Wm. 474 E 312 1890-1907

Wooley, Carrie Christain, Morell 479 O 385 1890-1907

Woolum, Mell A. Lewis, Charles E. 483 W 137 1890-1907

Wooly, Betty Lester, Albert 475 F 502 1890-1907

Wooten, Dora King, Sam 477 J 336 1890-1907

Wooten, Etta Marrs, Elbert F. 478 M 212 1890-1907

Wooten, Eva Abney, Foreman H. 479 P 417 1890-1907

Wootten, Mollie Gotcher, G. B. 482 U 342 1890-1907

Word, Laura Laux, G. T. 477 K 300 1890-1907

Word, Lula Cook, J. H. 477 Q 89 1890-1907

Word, Rosa Booker, Thomas 475 G 427 1890-1907

Wordward, Hattie Downs, Elwood 480 Q 439 1890-1907

Work, Nannie Bell, Willis T. 481 T 154 1890-1907

Work, Susan Penson, H. H. 473 C 296 1890-1907

Workman, Alice Warford, Lucile R. 478 L 308 1890-1907

Workman, Belle Whisenhunt, John 474 E 548 1890-1907

Workman, Maggie Pierce, John 474 E 274 1890-1907

Workman, Martha Wallace, Perry m. 475 G 244 1890-1907

Workman, Mary F. Green, T. J. 473 D 207 1890-1907

Workman, Mattie McAway, Jas. 474 E 83 1890-1907

Worley, Jessie Fisher, Frank 484 X 88 1890-1907

Worley, Minnie L. Dougherty, H. W. 473 D 363 1890-1907

Worley, Sefronia (Mrs.) Winters, Richard H. 474 F 331 1890-1907

Wormington, Mable Myers, Frank 478 M 344 1890-1907

Wormley, Sarah Devero, Henry 483 W 242 1890-1907

Worner, Gertrude Heffington, Jesse J. 481 T 48 1890-1907

Worrington, Sallie Todd, W. C. 477 K 233 1890-1907

Worth, Lillian Ada Wilson, Lee Gray 477 K 125 1890-1907

Worth, Nellie E. Young, Newton 473 D 182 1890-1907

Wortham, Kate Cowan, H. C. 473 D 49 1890-1907

Wortham, Mary Ressmer, Jack 483 V 126 1890-1907

Worthan, Dora Hamby, John 479 N 288 1890-1907

Worthington, Francis Houston, Charles 473 D 71 1890-1907

Worthington, Lizzie Warner, Shearman 480 P 299 1890-1907

Worthon, Mollie Hamby, James 478 M 200 1890-1907

Worthy, Maude Devine, William Pl 477 J 36 1890-1907

Woyte, Minerva Derbery, William 478 M 455 1890-1907

Wren, Georgia Kelley, C. M. 476 H 472 1890-1907

Wren, Myrtle Barbee, John L. 476 H 185 1890-1907

Wren, Vernon Harrison, John H. 482 U 586 1890-1907

Wright, Ada Hulda Vanmeter, Herschel 480 Q 332 1890-1907

Wright, Alberta Gibson, Henry 482 U 556 1890-1907

Wright, Alice Oliver, W. E. 483 W 280 1890-1896

Wright, Anna Beovr, Barney 480 Q 229 1890-1907

Wright, Annie Sinclair, James 477 J 41 1890-1907

Wright, Annie Dowling, John 479 N 239 1890-1907

Wright, Annie Drew, D. D. 482 T 578 1890-1907

Wright, B. L. Sharp, J. H. 476 I 382 1890-1907

Wright, Bertie Long, Adam 475 F 468 1890-1907

Wright, Clara Larry, Beed 480 Q 140 1890-1907

Wright, Coral Lee Noble, Edgar T. 479 O 428 1890-1907
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Wright, Cyrena Byas, Moses 477 K 223 1890-1907

Wright, Della Deek, Maurice 477 L 46 1890-1907

Wright, Easter French, William 477 J 389 1890-1907

Wright, Edna Foster, Oscar 480 P 266 1890-1907

Wright, Eliza Smith, Frank  472 B-1 143 1890-1907

Wright, Eliza Forbes, Jesse 477 J 300 1890-1907

Wright, Ella Mason, Jim 478 L 275 1890-1907

Wright, Emma Wesley, Milo 481 R 402 1890-1907

Wright, Ethel Conley, Alva F. 483 W 74 1890-1907

Wright, Fannie Granville, Joseph 483 W 223 1890-1907

Wright, Frances Ann Nutt, Henry 481 S 368 1890-1907

Wright, Gracie Hurn, Andrew 484 X 54 1890-1907

Wright, Hattie Bell, Richard 474 E 205 1890-1907

Wright, Ida Porter, Cuffy 474 F 280 1890-1907

Wright, Laura Ledford, John 476 H 366 1890-1907

Wright, Lelia Drew, Legus C. 480 P 371 1890-1907

Wright, Lena Taler, A. A. 482 U 217 1890-1907

Wright, Lillie M. Ellhandler, Lewis E. 476 I 211 1890-1907

Wright, Luella Perkins, Frank 481 S 382 1890-1907

Wright, Lula Smith, Alvin 474 E 365 1890-1907

Wright, Lula Moore, C. N. 478 L 376 1890-1907

Wright, Mary Roberts, Elijah 476 H 307 1890-1907

Wright, Maysie Robison, William R. 480 P 257 1890-1907

Wright, Myrtle Dawson, Robert 483 W 97 1890-1907

Wright, Nancy White, James W. 472 B-1 192 1890-1907

Wright, Ora Taylor, Justin 474 E 505 1890-1907

Wright, Peggy Williams, Alford 477 L 4 1890-1907

Wright, Rosa Nutt, John C. 476 I 330 1890-1907

Wright, Rosetta Mitchell, John H. 478 N 105 1890-1907

Wright, Sarah M. Cason, E. H. 476 H 233 1890-1907

Wright, Stella Grayson, Joe 479 O 112 1890-1907

Wright, Susan E. Holder, W. B. 474 E 509 1890-1907

Wright, Tilda Thomas, M. M. 483 W 22 1890-1907

Wrights, Belle Crain, Walter 477 I 457 1890-1907

Wrin, Daisy Mills, Felix 480 Q 443 1890-1907

Wriston, Ethel Stephenson, C. L. 481 S 27 1890-1907

Wriston, Ethel Barnett, Harley 483 W 583 1890-1907

Writer, Jennie Johnson, M. F. 475 G 147 1890-1907

Wroe, May Biddison, Arthur 483 W 178 1890-1907

Wyant, Anna a. Copeland, G. B. 477 R 482 1890-1907

Wyatt, Annie Payton, George 473 C 278 1890-1907

Wyatt, Eva Flowers, Eugene 481 S 394 1890-1907

Wyatt, Gussie Hunnicutt, N. T. 482 U 548 1890-1907

Wyatt, Lilly T. Givens, R. W. 479 N 367 1890-1907

Wyatt, Mattie Bethell, Charles 472 A 170 1890-1907

Wyatt, Nora Peters, James S. 479 O 407 1890-1907

Wyatt, Willie Jackson, William 478 M 477 1890-1907

Wyckliff, Ada (Mrs.) Taylor, John 476 I 160 1890-1907

Wyckliff, Sarah Ross, Nathan 474 F 197 1890-1907

Wyckliffe, Lydia Partain, William 476 H 277 1890-1907

Wyley, Jess Collins, West 473 D 32 1890-1907
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Wyly, Capitola V. McSpadden, Magnus 472 A 421 1890-1907

Wyner, Hannah Passon, Peter 473 C 9 1890-1907

Wynicks, Minnie Newton, George P. 477 J 94 1890-1907

Wynn, Bertie Barnhart, Mark 483 V 319 1890-1907

Wynn, Hettie Crawford, J. M. 479 O 187 1890-1907

Wynn, Mattie Akin, Will C. 480 R 80 1890-1907

Wynn, May Farmer, Lewis 483 W 511 1890-1907

Wynn, Rachell West, Jeff 483 W 209 1890-1907

Wynne, Nettie Walson, Joseph P. 472 B-1 236 1890-1907

Wyrick, Nettie Pearl Daurn, Elbert E. 478 M 186 1890-1907

Xantippy, Tate Clinton, Henry 478 M 191 1890-1907

Yackey, M. R. Himes, F.M. 474 E 62 1890-1907

Yadon, Anna Schlotz, Harry 482 T 353 1890-1907

Yahlacoe Ka-co-quan-ney Littlehead, Whiteman 480 Q 363 1890-1907

Yahola, Matty Jones, Charles 479 O 96 1890-1907

Yahola, Rhoda Butler, Legus 482 U 112 1890-1907

Yahola, Rhody Harrison, Peter 480 Q 462 1890-1907

Yahola, Willie Littlebear, George 484 X 4 1890-1907

Yancey, Sarah Terry, Myles 484 X 193 1890-1907

Yandell, Jane Garrison, J. L. 474 F 328 1890-1907

Yandell, Victoria J. Thatcher, G. F. 212 1890-1907

Yandle, Alice Blakemore, J. D. 474 D 427 1890-1907

Yarberry, Susie E. Ellis, Jackson 482 T 377 1890-1907

Yarborough, Margaret Outlaw, Edward 472 B-1 20 1890-1896

Yarbrough, Janie W. Williams, Nathan F. 481 S 48 1890-1907

Yarbrough, Myrtle Harper, Thomas 481 S 447 1890-1907

Yarhole, Eliza Yarhole, Thomas 482 T 487 1890-1907

Yarner, Johnson Tiner, John 484 X 171 1890-1907

Yarrow, Earnest Wilborn, James 480 P 132 1890-1907

Yates, Ana Hudson, Melvin 479 N 479 1890-1907

Yates, Arie Faulkner, Charley R. 481 T 34 1890-1907

Yates, Bessie Moss, S. J. 476 I 444 1890-1907

Yates, Carrie E. Beard, Leonard A 472 B-1 76 1890-1907

Yates, Gelina Rock, Hudson 483 V 459 1890-1907

Yates, Hattie Belle Smith, Valdo 478 L 335 1890-1907

Yates, Jessie L. Fisher, John M. 475 G 19 1890-1907

Yates, Mabel Standford, George 478 L 380 1890-1907

Yates, Mary Campbell, Wm. 472 B 17 1890-1907

Yates, Mary Tiller, David 478 M 361 1890-1907

Yates, Mary Boyd, Charles 476 I 359 1890-1907

Yates, Mildred Martin, Ben  484 X 36 1890-1907

Yates, Stella Duckworth, William 478 L 246 1890-1907

Yaunt, Sarah Washburn, Andrew L. 477 K 332 1890-1907

Yeacy, Cora Alcorn, John Q. 480 R 272 1890-1907

Yeagens, Addie Gaines, Wiley 481 T 44 1890-1907

Yeager, Annie Echols, O. F. 483 V 190 1890-1907

Yeager, Carrie C. Brown, Emmet J. 480 Q 344 1890-1907

Yeager, Josephine Perry, George W. 482 V 33 1890-1907

Yearger, Mary A. Williams, James H. 473 D 164 1890-1907

Yekley, Mary Wilkinson, J. L. 472 B-1 443 1890-1907

Yendew, Martha Robbins, Wesley 479 N 336 1890-1907
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Yergam, Estella Marie Park, Arthur Burgess 483 W 506 1890-1907

Yerian, Alta Hall, W. J., Jr. 476 H 439 1890-1907

Yerron, Lizzie Eshler, Williams 473 B 289 1890-1907

Yoakum, Minnie Price, Charley 482 U 369 1890-1907

Yocham, Samanthia Johnston, John 475 F 454 1890-1907

Yochum, Annie Hard, J. R. 477 K 372 1890-1907

Yochum, Lizzie Miller, Arthur 480 Q 137 1890-1907

Yochum, Mary Garrison, Geo. 476 I 417 1890-1907

Yochum. Ida Belle Davis, Pearl 480 P 146 1890-1907

Yockey, Mary Anderson, James W. 473 D 310 1890-1907

Yoder, Daisy Loudermilk, William 478 N 147 1890-1907

Yoha, Elsie Burchart, Sam W. 483 V 218 1890-1907

Yoho, Ada C. Britain, G. M. 479 O 20 1890-1907

Yohola, Nancy Coffee, Jemmie 480 Q 99 1890-1907

Yokley, Annie M. Harom, William 477 J 91 1890-1907

Yokley, Mary Island, George 480 S 380 1890-1907

Yonder, Polley Boone, Newman 482 U 151 1890-1907

Yorgee, Elizabeth Bewley, L. M. 479 O 407 1890-1907

York, Janey Tyson, Will 483 W 516 1890-1907

York, Josie Robinson, Frank B. 480 R 94 1890-1907

York, Laura L. Bradbury, E. C. 483 V 216 1890-1907

York, Lula Bryant, John W. 480 Q 368 1890-1907

York, Martha (Mrs.) Taylor, T. J. 481 S 177 1890-1907

York, Mary T. Harris, John F. 483 V 474 1890-1907

York, Sarah P. Posey, Seburn L. 482 U 483 1890-1907

York, Willie Thomas, Ben 482 T 356 1890-1907

Yorkley, Tilda Waldroop, Rufus 482 T 572 1890-1907

Yost, Daisey Penderghast, Charles Laurence 482 U 134 1890-1907

Yost, Ida Haines, Lou 477 K 482 1890-1907

Young, Adeline White, C. W. 478 L 480 1890-1907

Young, Amanda Brock, H. M. 473 C 220 1890-1907

Young, Anna Cole, Wm. 473 C 163 1890-1907

Young, Beedy Underwood, T. F. 480 P 103 1890-1907

Young, Blanche Lewis, Russell J. 482 U 114 1890-1907

Young, Catherine Adams, Charles 478 N 130 1890-1907

Young, Clara Ferguson, William 479 O 46 1890-1907

Young, Cora A. Hendricks, Arlow Elred 475 G 320 1890-1907

Young, Cora B. Williams, Walter 482 U 69 1890-1907

Young, Cordelia Helton, James C. 474 F 248 1890-1907

Young, Cynthia A. B. Corbit, Adron Roy 477 V 525 1890-1907

Young, Daisy Stantmaugh, W. M. 481 R 484 1890-1907

Young, Dora Smith, Luke 475 F 509 1890-1907

Young, Elizabeth Neckin, Henry 476 H 482 1890-1907

Young, Ethel Carman, H. W. 477 K 222 1890-1907

Young, F. B. White, G. F. 478 N 70 1890-1907

Young, Fannie Schomyeis, Oscar 480 P 441 1890-1907

Young, Francis E. Shipman, Emory H. 475 F 488 1890-1907

Young, Idora Kay, Louis 481 R 339 1890-1907

Young, Jessie Taylor, C. F. 478 M 223 1890-1907

Young, Josephine Funderbirk, Charley 483 W 203 1890-1907

Young, Josie (Mrs.) Treat, Isaac W. 481 R 462 1890-1907
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Young, L. L. (Mrs. Wilgur, W. E. 478 M 437 1890-1907

Young, Lizzie Powell, J. W. 483 W 258 1890-1907

Young, Lizzie McCarty, R. L. 478 L 458 1890-1907

Young, Lucy House, Wm. 476 I 431 1890-1907

Young, Lula Williams, John 479 O 37 1890-1907

Young, Maggie Boyd, Earl 478 L 498 1890-1907

Young, Mamie Acy, Wm. 478 M 135 1890-1907

Young, Matilda Wright, G. U. 481 S 38 1890-1907

Young, Media Quinton, Jack 477 J 272 1890-1907

Young, Minerva Birchfield, John 478 M 79 1890-1907

Young, Minnie Waid, Clide 483 V 293 1890-1907

Young, Minnie Shults, Alvin 478 M 155 1890-1907

Young, Minnie Rosser, Chas. 473 D 15 1890-1907

Young, Minnie Powell, Frank 474 E 128 1890-1907

Young, Mollie Ross, Walker Lee 476 I 205 1890-1907

Young, Mona Metcalf, Harley 480 P 160 1890-1907

Young, Myrtle Crooks, Charles 477 F 451 1890-1907

Young, N. A. (Mrs.) Reed, Robert E. 481 R 227 1890-1907

Young, Ophelia Howard, Dave 480 P 298 1890-1907

Young, Ora Lockeat, Louis 475 G 423 1890-1907

Young, Peggy Walker, Moses 479 N 358 1890-1907

Young, Rosa Skatts, Henry 483 V 407 1890-1907

Young, Rosie Vinson, D. J. 474 D 421 1890-1907

Young, Ruth P. Draper, Homer M. 478 L 263 1890-1907

Young, Sallie Conley, J. W. 480 Q 484 1890-1907

Young, Sarah Taylor, Aylett T. 478 N 112 1890-1907

Young, Sealy H. Roberts, Thomas H. 478 L 317 1890-1907

Young, Susan Dority, Lape 477 K 281 1890-1907

Young, Susie Dodd, Charles 475 F 361 1890-1907

Youngblood, Cora Duffield, Geo. C. 479 O 314 1890-1907

Youngblood, Eliza McGee, Sandy 473 B 198 1890-1907

Youngblood, Flora Taber, Lorinza 479 N 485 1890-1907

Youngblood, Jane Armer, Henry W. 473 C 168 1890-1907

Youngblood, Mary Beck, Nathan 478 M 371 1890-1907

Youngblood, Maud White, John E. 481 R 378 1890-1907

Youngblood, Minnie McFarland, Joseph 473 C 12 1890-1907

Youngblood, Myrtle McClure, Edwin 482 V 67 1890-1907

Youngblood, Nannie Vann, Frank 477 J 73 1890-1907

Youngblood, Polly Barnes, Joshua 477 K 373 1890-1907

Youngblood, Sallie Epperley, Sam 481 S 489 1890-1907

Youngblood, Sarah Cox, R. J. 477 L 361 1890-1907

Youngblood, Virdie Stephens, J. R. 484 X 109 1890-1907

Youngburg, Sigma M. Granger, Frank R. 480 P 405 1890-1907

Younger, Johnie Coleman, Buddy 480 Q 320 1890-1907

Younger, Myrta J. Card, Joe H. 476 H 24 1890-1907

Yount, May Kellison, William E. 483 V 586 1890-1907

Yowell, Anna Watson, Sandy 479 N 316 1890-1907

Zachary, Emma Stephens, Hall 476 H 49 1890-1907

Zane, Ella Harper, W. R. 474 F 189 1890-1907

Zane, Jennie A. Culp, John T. 477 H 222 1890-1907

Zediker, Madge Sherwood, Harlen Archie 479 N 337 1890-1907



Muskogee County Marriage Records 1890-1907
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Zelgeor, Louisa Blackbourn, J. A. 476 H 122 1890-1907

Zellnar, Lena Reynolds, Grant 482 U 387 1890-1907

Zeveley, Georgia McGinty, I. E. 477 L 107 1890-1907

Zevely, Florence Griffith, George 482 U 45 1890-1907

Zumalt, Renia Zumalt, Willard 473 C 7 1890-1907

Zumwalt, Katie Keith, John 474 D 523 1890-1907


